mg

SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
32701-32703/2009

COMPET.AUTH.SMUGGL.& FOREIG.EX.MAN.& ANR Peti

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

KANANCHERRY KUNHARAMU & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance for remitting the process fee and spare copy. If steps are taken, issue notice. Await return of notice. List the matter on 22.4.2014.

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar